
12 SE 1st Street
Gainesville, FloridaAlachua County, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1024 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/3/2020 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/8/2020

Title: Change Order 1 to Purchase Order 2021-00000536, to Bennett Fire Products Co. Inc., in the amount
of $37,632.00, for the purchase of Uniforms, Bunker Gear and Miscellaneous Items, for a revised
Purchase Order Total of $133,032.00, for the Fire Rescue Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AI 20-0652 9.22.2020 BCC Approval, Annual Blankets - Nat_Coop Contracts.pdf, 2. Dept Email
COReq, Bennett Fire Gear, 10.20.2020.pdf, 3. Request: Globe 2020 Price Increase and Justification
Letter 10.20.2020.pdf, 4. Contract 17-0606B Awarded to Bennett Fire Gear.pdf, 5. BR Award Ext
Recap Bid 17-0606 Bid Respon Form.pdf, 6. BT BID 17-0606 Fire Gear Bid Tab.pdf, 7. ADM 2 BID
17-0606_Addendum2.pdf, 8. ADM 1 BID 17-0606_Addendum1.pdf, 9. BID 17-0606 FIRE
EQUIPMENT-PARTS-SUPPLIES-SERVICE.pdf, 10. Cost increase approval 17-606.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Alachua County, FL Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

